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GIII.Encargado/a (PERSONAL LABORAL)

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

AHAMED FAL RODRIGUEZ, FADLI

ARCE GUTIERREZ, MARIA ANTONIA

ARROBA GONZALVEZ, JOSE CARLOS

AVECILLA GONZALEZ, ALEXIS MANUEL

BARROSO VICENTE, LAYLA DAVINIA

BENITEZ MERINO, JOSE

CABALGANTE PERERA, EDUARDO

DACAL MARTIN, CARLOS JAVIER

DIAZ DELGADO, VICTOR JAVIER

DIAZ PATILLAS, CHRISTIAN

DOMINGUEZ MARTIN, ANTONIO

DOMINGUEZ MERINO, GORKA

DURAN DIESTRO, MARIA DEL PILAR

DURAN NARANJO, JOSE ANGEL

FERNANDEZ MOGOLLON, MARIA FELIX

GAJARDO SOLANO, JESUS MARIA

GALAN MORCILLO, NICOLAS

GALLEGO MATAS, ISABEL

GARCIA AGUDO, CESAR

GARCIA BERNAL, ANGEL

44***2*5

0*1*61**

*93*5**3

0****088

7***30*5

*6*5*0*8

8**419**

**4*47*3

*8*5**16

*8**7*90

*1**4*54

7*1*27**

0****713

088****1

*602***2

**20*0*3

76**4**1

*176**3*

760***3*

0**990**

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,780

   0,036

   5,643

   0,000

   3,200

   2,403

   1,170

   3,200

   2,653

   0,198

   3,200

   2,662

  14,813

   0,890

   0,445

   3,200

   2,988

   2,304

   3,200

   3,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   1,000

   0,510

   0,000

   1,000

   1,170

   1,170

   1,000

   0,170

   0,000

   1,340

   1,170

   1,340

   0,170

   1,170

   1,170

   1,000

   1,170

   0,000

   0,000

   3,950

   1,036

   6,153

   0,000

   4,200

   3,573

   2,340

   4,200

   2,823

   0,198

   4,540

   3,832

  16,153

   1,060

   1,615

   4,370

   3,988

   3,474

   3,200

   3,200

   3,204

   0,000

   5,607

   0,000

   2,403

   0,000

   0,000

   2,581

   0,000

   0,000

   0,178

  14,507

   0,890

   0,445

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,576

   0,036

   0,036

   3,200

   0,000

   1,170

   3,200

   0,072

   0,198

   3,200

   2,484

   0,306

   0,000

   0,000

   3,200

   2,988

   2,304

   3,200

   3,200
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GOMEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GONZALEZ ESTIRADO, ROSALIA

GONZALEZ GALLEGO, SANDRA

GONZALEZ PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS

GUERRERO DOMINGUEZ, REMEDIOS

HIDALGO RISQUEZ, MARIA CARMEN

IBAÑEZ SAÑUDO, GARBIÑE

JIMENEZ DONOSO, MANUELA

JIMENEZ LEON, MARIA LEONOR

JULIAN HERNANDEZ, JUAN MANUEL

LABAO ANTUNES ALPIARCA, ANTONIO JOSE

LARA CARRASCO, ENCARNANCION

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, SEBASTIAN

MAHILLO HERNANDEZ, MAXIMIANO

MARTIN LOPEZ, AGUSTIN

MARTINEZ BAUTISTA, ALONSO

MARTINEZ CANCHO, MARIA MERCEDES

MARTINEZ CANCHO, RAQUEL

MONTERO BLANCO, ANGEL

MORCILLO MORENO, MIGUEL

0*84*9**

0*8*38**

76*38***

0*2***00

8*05*9**

0*1**7*7

*6*13*4*

3**8**52

***53*80

2*9**1*3

7**4**07

08****01

**0**897

1****757

09**5**4

**8**778

28*6***7

7**33*2*

11*6***3

***957*7

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,962

   2,214

   1,513

   3,009

   1,587

   2,574

   0,000

   3,200

   4,063

   2,106

   4,427

  12,470

   3,200

   4,700

   2,744

   0,000

   1,943

   0,486

   3,200

   2,502

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,170

   0,170

   1,510

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   1,170

   0,170

   1,000

   1,000

   0,170

   0,510

   1,000

   0,170

   1,000

   1,510

   1,170

   1,962

   3,214

   2,683

   3,179

   3,097

   2,574

   0,000

   3,370

   4,233

   3,276

   4,597

  13,470

   4,200

   4,870

   3,254

   1,000

   2,113

   1,486

   4,710

   3,672

   0,000

   0,000

   1,513

   2,937

   1,335

   0,000

   0,000

   3,649

   0,000

   1,691

  11,570

   0,000

   4,628

   2,492

   0,000

   1,691

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,962

   2,214

   0,000

   0,072

   0,252

   2,574

   3,200

   0,414

   2,106

   2,736

   0,900

   3,200

   0,072

   0,252

   0,000

   0,252

   0,486

   3,200

   2,502
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MORENO JARIEGO, FRANCISCO JESUS

MORENO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

MUÑOZ LLORENTE, FELIX

PEÑA GIL, ANA ISABEL

PEREZ GARCIA, RAUL

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, CARLOS DANIEL

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL

PIRIS CEBRIAN, JUAN

PIRIZ PALACIOS, ISIDORO

PRADO MORENO, FRANCISCO IVAN

PUERTO AVILA, ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ BRAVO, MARTIN ANGEL

RODRIGUEZ FRAILE, FRANCISCA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARIA TERESA

RUIZ FLORINDO, EVA MARIA

SANCHEZ ARAYA, CRISTINA

SANCHEZ CAMBERO, MARIA AMPARO

SANCHEZ CORONADO, JOAQUIN

SANCHEZ MARTIN, OLGA

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, ALICIA

80*9*7**

3**8**08

*4*04**4

5*3***54

093*2***

***842*2

7*25*9**

11***3*1

08****35

76***9*8

*6**4*09

11*6***8

*44**0*6

***641*1

8***2*51

08**29**

11****10

091**5**

*4***850

28*6***2

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,314

   0,915

   3,200

   5,378

   3,200

   0,267

   3,006

   6,861

   5,874

   0,216

   4,157

   0,342

   0,000

   1,674

   2,745

   8,277

   2,628

   1,890

   3,200

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,680

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   2,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,170

   1,000

   0,340

   1,510

   1,000

   1,510

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   1,170

   1,000

   1,000

   1,170

   1,680

   0,850

   2,484

   1,085

   5,200

   6,378

   4,200

   1,437

   4,006

   7,201

   7,384

   1,216

   5,667

   0,682

   0,000

   1,674

   3,915

   9,277

   3,628

   3,060

   4,880

  16,850

   2,314

   0,267

   0,000

   3,560

   0,000

   0,267

   0,000

   4,539

   5,874

   0,000

   3,293

   0,000

   0,000

   2,403

   8,277

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,648

   3,200

   1,818

   3,200

   0,000

   3,006

   2,322

   0,000

   0,216

   0,864

   0,342

   1,674

   0,342

   0,000

   2,628

   1,890

   3,200

   0,000
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SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ANGEL MANUEL

SANTOS GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

SERRANO PEREZ, BARBARA

SERRANO SANCHEZ, SILVIA

TORRES DICHA, ALMUDENA

VEGA MOTA, DIONISIO

VERDEJO MERCHAN, LORENZO

ZAMORA DOMINGUEZ, CAROLINA

08*4**4*

07*48***

*08**1*9

76**5**6

**19*1*6

4***70*3

8**5**78

4*788***

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,200

   1,213

   4,517

   3,135

   4,029

   1,350

   1,815

   0,090

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,340

   1,170

   1,170

   0,170

   1,170

   0,170

   0,170

   1,000

   3,540

   2,383

   5,687

   3,305

   5,199

   1,520

   1,985

   1,090

   0,000

   0,979

   3,293

   2,937

   3,471

   0,000

   0,267

   0,000

   3,200

   0,234

   1,224

   0,198

   0,558

   1,350

   1,548

   0,090
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